Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int
(local)

Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cédigo postal Nombre completo Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

XOAVAP2023-12-030000044591

XOPAP2023-12-030000044593

XOAVAP2023-12-030000044594

XOAVAP2023-12-040000044642

XOAVAP2023-12-040000044645

XOAVAP2023-12-040000044657

XOAVAP2023-12-040000044667

XOAVAP2023-12-040000044673

XOAVAP2023-12-050000044761
XOAVAP2023-12-050000044764

XOAVAP2023-12-050000044767

XOAVAP2023-12-050000044795

XOAVAP2023-12-050000044843

XOAVAP2023-12-070000045008

XOAVAP2023-12-070000045028

XOAVAP2023-12-070000045032

Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

CARNICERIA JONATHAN
LAS CHULAS

LAS CHULAS

FLOR DE VIDA

SIN DENOMINACION

COMERCIALIZADORA 8
HERMANOS - SANTA
CECILIA

VISARGIO S DE RL DE CV

COMERCIALIZADORA 8
HERMANOS - SANTA
CECILIA

consultorio medico

SIN DENOMINACION

SIN DENOMINACION

ACCESORIOS PARA
CELULAR XAVI
SNACKS & DRINKS
ASADERO 23

Ropa bordada veronica

COMERCIALIZADORA 8
HERMANOS - SANTA
CECILIA

OPTICAS OLIVAR

LAZARO CARDENAS

CDA. 10 DE ABRIL DE 1919

CDA. 10 DE ABRIL DE 1919

PLAN SEXENAL

PLAN SEXENAL

ILUSTRES

DIECISEIS DE
SEPTIEMBRE

ILUSTRES

cuuhtemoc

PLAN SEXENAL

PLAN SEXENAL

AVENIDA CHAPULTEPEC

AV HOMBRES ILUSTRES

Cultura Tolteca

HOMBRES ILUSTRES

16 DE SEPTIEMBRE

82 A

MZ 76

MZ 76

13

13

18

68

18

107
13

13

SIN
NUMERO

201

273

18

125 BIS

LOCAL 1

LT 14

LT 14

LOCAL 4

LOCAL 2

08
LOCAL 3

LOCAL 02

SIN NUMERO

NA

0

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

Xochimilco

La Planta

San Lorenzo La
Cebada
San Lorenzo La
Cebada

Huichapan
Huichapan

Santa Cecilia
Tepetlapa

Belén

Santa Cecilia
Tepetlapa

San Mateo Xalpa

Huichapan

Huichapan

San Gregorio
Atlapulco
Santa Cecilia
Tepetlapa

San Isidro
Santa Cecilia
Tepetlapa

San Pedro

16520

16035

16035

16030

16030

16880

16070

16880

16800
16030

16030

16600

16880

16739

16880

16090

OCTAVIO
FERNANDO

ALFREDO

ALFREDO

ALVA ENEDINA
PATRICIA
ALVA ENEDINA
PATRICIA

ADRIANA
ARACELI
ALEXIS
ADRIANA
ARACELI

MARIA TERESA
ALVA ENEDINA
PATRICIA
ALVA ENEDINA
PATRICIA

JAVIER

HECTOR

EDITH VERONICA

CLAUDIA

ADRIAN

GONZALEZ
GARDUNO
GARDUNO
MOURET

MOURET

ROMERO

CRUZ

ROMERO

COLOSIA
MOURET

MOURET
BERNAL
TORRES

QUIROGA

PUEBLA

GOMEZ

RAVELO

AGUILAR

AGUILAR

CERVANTES

CERVANTES

MALDONADO

GARCIA

MALDONADO

NEGRETE
CERVANTES

CERVANTES

DE JESUS

SORIANO

GARCIA

GUTIERREZ

FERIA



